O ONOGOOUBHWNR

aguuunuaunuabdhbHhbP,EADEIEDIEADEPEAVBWULELLOLBWWLBLWOWWWNNNNNNNNNNEREIERRRFKR# S4B | <
O U A WNFROUOVUOMNOOUILAWNEFEFOUOVONOGOULAMRWNROLOVOONOGOGOUDWNEOOVWONOGOOULMWNEREDO

HMEPIAA OPIQN XEIMEPINOY KYKAOY ZQMATEIQN

OEZZANONIKH
14 Okt 2017

SYMMETOXEZ ava ArQNIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXNAG
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:30.50
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 00:30.87
140719 AAEZIQOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:31.02
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:31.74
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:31.82
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 00:33.07
134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:33.15
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:33.54
155377 NTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.56
155429 ZIAMIAKQOY MANAIIQTA 2003 MAOK 00:33.68
135258 MAMAAOIMOYAQOY MAPIA 1998 NEAIMOAH 00:34.06
135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 00:34.15
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ 00:34.39
157859 NANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.80
153858 BABOYPH EAMNIAA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:34.82
163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:34.92
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQOY MEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:35.15
162206 MAOYMIMIAQOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.39
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:35.41
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO 00:35.46
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:35.55
157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:35.56
157431 TPIF'QNH AEZIMOINA 2002 MHrAZ.HMAG 00:35.63
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 00:35.65
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.67
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.12
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:36.17
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:36.46
160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 0006 00:36.70
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:36.76
162898 MNMANTEAH MAPKEANA 2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA 00:36.98
143304 AOYMIMPH AHMHTPA 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:37.34
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:37.44
158478 TKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 00:37.49
165716 ZAMNANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:37.83
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 00:37.92
154126 PQMANIAOY EAENH 2002 MNMAOK 00:38.07
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:38.17
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.70
163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.75
164875 MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMOAH 00:38.81
137102 TZANAPAH NE®EAH 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.83
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:38.89
167103 TEQPIrOYzH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:39.41
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:39.45
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:39.52
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.58
163080 >KOYAH ZO®IA 2005 NAOK 00:39.84
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:39.98
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:40.00
158786 ®QTOMPA®QY APTEMIZ 2004 TANZEP 00:40.83
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 00:41.06
163078 TEPZH MAPIA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:41.50
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:43.17
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:43.31
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:43.54

14/10/2017 Npwi
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58
59
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65
66
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69
70
71
72
73
74
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76
77
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162887
159467
162982
169566
170137
163808
174961
176427
168356
175601
172815
160393
160385
163674
162895
156044
163664
166177
165239
162530
155287
147177
164231
143227
140816
159108
142275
159114
156838
161891
159107
163076
163077
161248
159112
144779
166309
155908
157171
157178
160486

EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
TZIQNH AEZMOINA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA
ZAPPA O®QTEINH

KAPATZIOY XPIZTINA

MAKPH ZO®IA

OP®ANIAQY MANAIIQTA
AAANA AHMHTPA
FTANNOYAAKH TEQPTTA
TZQNOY EYZTAGIA MYPTQ
KIZIPH IQANNA

TATTH MAPIA ZXTYAIANH
MPIMEPAKH EAENH

MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEPANIA
MOYPATIAOY MEANMOMENH
KOYAIAOY I'EQPTIA
TOYAOYMNH EAIZABET
MANQAAKOIAOY XPIZTINA
XPYZOXOIAOY EAENH
MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
FEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA
IATPOMNOYAQOY OYPANIA
AITEAIAOY ZTYAIANH

AATZH BIKTQPIA

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOTTA
NIKOAAIAOY MATAAAHNH
NOYNH AIKATEPINH
KONTOAAZOY EAENH
ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
KOKKINOY AOMNA

TEPZH MOYAXEPIA
KOYPOAAIAOY AAEZANAPA
MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA
PAYTOIMOYAOQY ZO®IA
MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
MANQAH ANAPONIKH
KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2005 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 AA AZTEPIA
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
1999 NEAMNOAH
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
1967 OAYZ.OEX.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
1997 OAYZ.OEX.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
1999 OAYZ.OEX.
2000 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 AMOAKAA
2002 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHX
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ

50m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

43.80
43.81
44.21
45.01
45.81
47.84
53.32

14/10/2017 Npwi

AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.I'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXNG
144020 XTE®OIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:27.09
143272 AY=ENTIAAHXZ ANTQNIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:29.84
147902 TOYNAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:30.51
143506 TABAANAX EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX 00:30.56
152748 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATMIQTHZ 2001 XANO 00:30.95
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:31.12
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 00:31.42
143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:31.67
136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.71
159946 MHTA®HX NIKOAAOZ -®OIAINMOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.90
155452 ®QTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNMAPAZKEY/ 2002 MNANZEP 00:32.32
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:33.70
160848 >I>KOZ AMNOZTOAOX 2005 NAOK 00:33.93
158932 MHTZIANHXZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.07
154580 MNINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 00:34.68
156836 MHTA®HX AITEAOZ-IQANNHX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:34.91
147542 KONTOANAZOZ PAGAHA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:35.07
155214 APAMIATZHX XTE®GANOX 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:35.21
158197 NTOYPAKOI'AQY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZ 00:36.10
164074 MANQAOMNOYAOZ AXTEPIOX 2005 APHX 00:36.73
157183 MEAIZZAPHZ PAGAHA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:37.14
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
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170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY NANAFIQTHX=
176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOX
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ

162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMMNOZ
164903 ©EOAOZIOY AITEAOZ

159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ FEQPIIOZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
175316 XOPOZHZ NrEQPrioz

163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ M'EQPIIOx
154828 MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

146851 MEAIZZAPHZ XPHXTOX
145849 6QMOINOY ZABBAZ

161865 ANOOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX
135254 ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

107803 ®AITATZOIAOY MEQPIIOZ
121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZ
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
147115 TZOYA®OAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
123819 KOTZAITANNOIAOY XPHZTOZ
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ
163079 AGEAOI0Z AHMHTPIOZ
163072 NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOX
176767 APTYPOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ
165302 KAPABIAAX AHMHTPIOX
163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
171598 TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ
118580 OIKONOMIAHZ AAZAPOZ
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
167484 KYPIAKIAHX BAZIAEIOZ

2004
2004
2005
2004
2005

2005 A=QN 40 EK

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2001
2001
2004
2002
2004
1998
1990
1992
2001
2001
2002
1992
2004
2005
2005
1998
2004
2003
2003
1993
2005
2003
2005

APHX
APHZ
APHX
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EANA
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
FAZ.K.BOZMN
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
AMOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:37.27
:38.13
:38.16
:39.64
:39.96
:40.63
:41.55
:41.63
:42.70
:43.34
:43.66
:44.40
:48.26

50m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 14/10/2017 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 00:27.60
143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:27.66
147277 STEGANIAQOY >TAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:27.80
143613 NAMATTANNH rEQPI'IA 2001 APHX 00:28.02
140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:28.09
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHX 00:28.40
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:28.42
144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOXYI 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:28.54
156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.56
155387 ZOO®IANIAQOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 NAOK 00:28.90
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:28.99
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.04
164237 KAZTEPAOINOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 00:29.08
145850 BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHX 00:29.25
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 000 00:29.45
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 NAOK 00:29.61
135258 MAMAAOMNOYAOY MAPIA 1998 NEAMNOAH 00:29.91
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:29.96
159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.97
159592 NAATIAQY EIPHNH 2004 NAOK 00:30.20
159409 MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.22
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 NAOK 00:30.32
157146 EAEYOEPIAAOQOY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:30.33
158569 NMAMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.33
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY XTE®ANIA 2004 NAOK 00:30.40
158808 ©OEOXAPIAQY EAENH 2004 MNANZEP 00:30.53
135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 00:30.55
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

161892
158501
154762
147177
167171
153970
160991
143544
157178
155429
160393
134739
158807
160377
159414
164875
160496
163080
158611
155140
160395
155291
157433
162427
159107
160351
154126
162201
157066
162106
162358
153858
157307
159473
162186
162898
158609
162283
161898
160487
162891
162943
160030
162561
163078
161864
162362
162895
161018
156304
165237
167260
155136
158516
166252
163077
161248
160033
142275
158639
162982
164902
162968
172815
137102

KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
ZIAMIMAIAQY AIMIAIA
KAMEAAQOY EAENH
XPYZOXOIAQOY EAENH
MOAYZOYAH OATA
FKOYNTA AAIKH
FEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
MANQAH ANAPONIKH
ZIAMMAKOY MANATIQTA
FTANNOYAAKH TEQPTTA
KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
ZAMAPA MAPIA
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
AZAANIAQOY IQANNA
MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
2KOYAH ZO®IA
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
KAPYAH AEZTMOINA
MNAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
KE®ANA MAPIA

KANOY AANAH
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA
KONTOAAZOY EAENH
FKPITZOY AEZMOINA
PQMANIAOY EAENH
ANTQNIOY ZQH
ZIMOMOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
BABOYPH EAMNIAA
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
AMOZTOAQOY ZTYAIANH
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
KOYPTH ®QTEINH
APBANITIAOY EAENH

XAZA EAIAN

MIMOYZAOYKH EAENH
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
TEPZH MAPIA

NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
BEAOYZOY IQANNA

TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH
NTOYPAKOI'AOY ANNA MAPIA
MANOYZAPIAQOY EYAITEAIA
MANAAAH ZQH
NAZKAPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA
DANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA
MANOY EAENH

MQYZIAAQY AHMHTPA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
KOKKINOY AOMNA
KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH
AATZH BIKTQPIA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
NOYTZOIOYAQY ZO®IA
MAMAAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
AAANA AHMHTPA
TZAMAPAH NE®EAH

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 NAOK

2002 NAOK

1999 NEAMNOAH
2005 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ

2005 NEATMOAH
2001 O®0O

2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 NAOK

2003 APHZ

1999 HPAKAHZ
2004 NANZEP
2002 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEAMOAH
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2003 XANO

2002 NEAMOAH
2004 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 NAOK

2005 AA AZTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 AMOAKAA
2002 NAOK

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 NANZEP
2003 AMOAKAA
2005 APHZ

2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 APHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 MAOK

2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 APHZ

2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2002 NEAMOAH
2003 NAOK

2005 NEATMOAH
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 NEATMOAH
1997 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 00O

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 NAOK

2005 MAKEAONIK
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30.73
30.79
30.80
30.88
30.90
30.95
30.95
31.09
31.12
31.17
31.31
31.36
31.46
31.48
31.49
31.50
31.50
31.62
31.63
31.67
31.72
31.79
31.85
31.93
31.98
32.07
32.10
32.12
32.21
32.29
32.36
32.36
32.46
32.50
32.61
32.69
32.89
32.96
32.98
33.03
33.13
33.13
33.36
33.52
33.54
33.61
33.65
33.70
33.76
33.76
33.92
33.98
34.22
34.53
34.60
34.72
34.95
35.28
35.45
35.50
35.87
36.14
36.16
36.27
36.72



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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160115
155287
159108
166242
163245
159467
160486
166309
170140
170133
162529
161891
174942
164078
163696
163076
159112
174961
169205
161019
176427
156838
153006
162141
175601
160385
157337
164231
143227
140816
159114
163071
163075
144779
165033
145428

KONTOIEQPIOY AGANAZIA
MANQAAKOIAOY XPIZTINA
AITEAIAOY ZTYAIANH
NOANA TQANNA

KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH
TZIQNH AEZMOINA
KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA

MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA
MAMATTANNOIMOYAQOY EAIZABET

TZIAITKA AHMHTPA
PAMOIMNOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
NOYNH AIKATEPINH
KOYIFIOYMTZIAOY MAPIA
XATZH EAENH

NITZOYAH IQANNA
ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA
TEPZH MOYAXEPIA

ZAPPA ®QTEINH
OYZOYNIAOY AAIKH
MAZOAIAQOY AQPA
KAPATZIOY XPIZTINA
NIKOAAIAOY MATAAAHNH
KAMOYZIAOY ANNA
MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA
OPOANIAQOY MANATIQTA
TZQNOY EYZTAGIA MYPTQ
TZANAKTZIAOY BAXIAIKH
MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
FEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA
IATPOMOYAQOY OYPANIA
MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOTIA
ATTEAIAOY IQANNA
2ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
KOYPOAAIAOY AAEZANAPA
MElA ZTEDANIA
ATMOZTOAQY I'EQPIIA

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 APHZ

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
1999 OAYZ.OEZX.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 OAYZ.OE=.
2002 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2005 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2003 MHrAz.HMAG©
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
1999 OAYZ.OEX.
1967 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 XANO

2001 HPAKAHZ

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE2

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

36.90
36.93
37.13
37.19
37.79
38.96
38.99
39.16
39.44
39.76
39.85
:40.06
:40.61
:40.62
:41.45
:41.76
:42.37
:42.40
:42.49
:43.94
:45.74
:46.94

14/10/2017 Mpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
132132 MANAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK 00:23.57
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:24.53
143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:24.59
144020 ZTE®OMNOYANOZ AGANAZIO 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:24.70
143272 AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.02
143399 MAMNXIANOZ NEQPIIOx 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:25.26
143523 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:25.26
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NMAOK 00:25.77
128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANO 00:25.86
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MNMAOK 00:26.30
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK 00:26.37
139173 ANOGOMEAIAHZ APZENIOX 1999 MAOK 00:26.42
143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:26.48
147281 BANOYMAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 NMAOK 00:26.51
139344 MNMOAYXPONIAAHZ AITEAOX 1999 AA AZTEPIA 00:26.54
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.79
136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:26.95
142464 MATOMNOYAOZ MNETPOZ 1999 NEATOAH 00:27.00
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.02
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.03
147784 ZTAMIOYAIAHZ FEQPIIOZ 2001 MANZEP 00:27.21
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.46
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:27.54
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:27.83
147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.91
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:27.97

4



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

154121
158498
155409
162329
158858
158798
158482
157311
155426
163934
155552
107803
154579
159509
160380
158197
159700
160388
161246
166218
159946
155134
158571
156836
163081
157262
162371
162222
164461
159209
157669
157309
147542
160294
162595
171492
157183
158340
161237
163072
163248
162324
160493
167484
159146
159861
170098
166178
176361
163850
168456
161701
159466
176767
171598
176035
162326
175316
162441
164220
163257
158195
163258
166217
165302

OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
KANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZINEIOZ
NAEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZ
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ
ANEZIOY AAEZIOZ
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
QAITATZOIAOY T'EQPIIOZ
OIAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ
TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMNOX

KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ
AYTHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZEANAPOZ
AEBEZ ®QTIOZ
TPIANTADOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MMNAMMNAAHZ FrEQPIIOX
TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KONTOAAZOZ PAGAHA
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
MEAIZZAPHZ PAGAHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NITXOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
KANANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
2ZABBAMETPAKHX ANAPEAZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TOMXANEAHZ XTE®ANOZ
HAIOY ANAPEAZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAMIQTHX
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MAYAOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
NOYZHZ AAZOY NAZAPOZ
NIKOYAHZ MANAFIQTHZ
2TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
APTYPOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ
TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
XPIZTOMNOYAOZ KOZMAZ
XOPOZHZ MEQPIIOZ
BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
KYPITAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
XAAKIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KAPABIAAZ AHMHTPIOZ

2002 NAOK
2004 NAOK
2002 NANZEP
2002 NAOK
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 NANZEP
2002 APHZ
2003 NMANZEP
2002 NAOK
2004 NAOK
2002 NAOK
1990 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 N.A.B.EANA
2004 NO MAKEA
2004 APHZ
2003 APHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 NEATMOAH
2004 NEAMOAH
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 NAOK
2005 NAOK
2003 NEATMOAH
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 NAOK
2002 NANZEP
2003 NMANZEP
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 APHZ
2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2002 APHZ
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 AMOAKAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 XANO
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2004 APHZ
2004 AA AZTEPIA
2004 APHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 MAOK
2004 A=QN 40 EK
2004 AMOAKAA
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AMOAKAA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2004 NEATOAH
2005 HPAKAHZ
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 AMOAKAA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:35.36
00:
00:
00:

28.18
28.25
28.28
28.35
28.39
28.55
28.57
29.30
29.38
29.38
29.40
29.40
29.57
29.60
29.62
29.68
29.69
29.73
29.74
29.90
29.99
30.08
30.08
30.17
30.31
30.32
30.37
30.42
30.64
30.69
30.72
30.78
30.78
30.93
31.05
31.14
31.36
31.47
31.59
31.66
31.79
31.92
32.32
32.36
32.82
32.83
33.06
33.07
33.12
33.18
33.22
33.27
33.36
33.37
33.54
34.32
34.50
34.59
34.81
34.84
34.95

36.12
36.27
36.36



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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163069
163253
178064
164080
178587
166185
175345
158815
143172
154032
135248
178516
162262
175346
161865
164084
164903
140554
143297
162213
135254
121450
147117
123819
163079
146851
118580
128733
163951
163851

TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MMOYPOYAHZ MEQPITOZ
KOZENOIAOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNOZTC
KONTOIEQPIrOZ NIKOAAOZ
XATZIAHZ XPHZTOX

NIKOAAIAHZ EYATTEAOZ ZABBAZ
MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKE]
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ

NOYNHZ BAZINEIOZ
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
TITOMNOYAOZ M ABPIHA
2ZEMEPTZIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
BIZBIZHZ AAEEANAPOZ
MAPANTZIAHZ AAKIBIAAHZ MAPIOZ
ANOOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ

OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ

OPAITOZ XPHZTOZ

AITEAIAHZ ®PAITKIZKOZ
KAMMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ

ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZ
FEQPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KOTZAIANNOIAOY XPHZTOZ
AGEANOI0x AHMHTPIOX
MEAIZZAPHZ XPHZTOZ
OIKONOMIAHZ NAZAPOZ
XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 AMOAKAA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2002 NAOK

1998 MAOK

2005 MAKEAONIK
2002 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ

2004 MrAZ.K.BOzMN
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 A=QN 40 EK
1999 NEAMNOAH
2000 NEAMOAH
2005 NEAMOAH
1998 NEAMNOAH
1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 OAYZ.OE=.
1993 OAYZ.OEX.
1995 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ

00:36.68
00:36.80
00:37.16
00:38.26
00:39.55
00:39.56
00:52.23

100m METAAOYAA - TENIKH Nr'YNAIKQN (500)4/10/2017 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
154955 ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAZ.HMAG 01:05.04
143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 MAOK 01:05.81
143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.91
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA 2002 APHZ 01:08.76
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:10.44
158736 XYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:12.14
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK 01:15.08
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MAPAZKEYH 2003 MNMAOK 01:25.11
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:33.05
169566 MAYPIAQOY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:40.53
153006 KAMOYZIAQOY ANNA 2002 MAOK
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ

158961

MMNOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA

2004 NMHrAzZ.HMA®©

5

100m MNETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 14/10/2017 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHMETOXAG
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.85
147128 ZIOAAZ TEQPIIOX 2001 APHX 01:00.32
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:00.95
160378 STAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHX 01:01.65
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 MAOK 01:02.69
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:03.11
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMAG 01:04.32
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 01:05.05
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:05.74
155409 KANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 01:06.80
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:07.22
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:13.02
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:13.74
158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMAG@ 01:13.79
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOX 2005 MHrAZ.HMAG 01:13.97
156770 MANAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO 01:16.37
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162272
158506
162270
157430
162992
143172
147621
135200
158484
127862
145852
162324
128733

TZINBEOIAOY XYMEQN
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
MAZIAHZ AMOZTOAOZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
NOYNHZ BAZINEIOZ
KATHX XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
MYAQNAZ ©QTIOZ
MMNOrkKOTZ XPHZTOX
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 NMHrAZ.HMA®©
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 MHrAZ.HMAG©
2005 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2001 NAOK

1998 MAOK

2004 APHZ

1996 APHZ

2002 NMHrAz.HMA®©
2005 AMOAKAA
1995 HPAKAHX

01:17.14
01:18.55
01:18.81
01:20.38
01:22.55

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 14/10/2017 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.73
166233 INKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:21.92
159184 NAMAAOMNOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:22.36
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 NMHrAZ.HMAG 01:22.44
157837 NOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:23.07
155291 KE®AANA MAPIA 2002 APHX 01:24.20
161898 TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH 2004 NAOK 01:27.40
165776 MIMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:27.55
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX 01:27.96
159413 AAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:28.45
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:28.55
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:29.18
158445 KIOxZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:29.23
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:29.60
158735 ©OEMEAIAOY MAPIA 2004 NAOK 01:29.67
162186 AMNOZTOAQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHX 01:30.13
162208 AMNOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 01:31.14
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO 01:31.17
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:31.24
157180 XIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:31.90
166248 ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:33.14
147208 MIMAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH 01:33.57
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 01:33.93
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQOY BEPA OEOMIXTH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:35.53
158568 NOKTZH EAENH 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:37.14
168591 MAPAZKEYOMNMOYAQY EAENH KQNXT# 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:43.24
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA 2004 000 01:43.29
162275 AXMAPIAOY EYAO=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:46.94
163808 AAZKAAIAAOQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ 01:48.14
166177 MOYPATIAQOY MEATMNOMENH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:49.79
178856 NIKOAAIAQOY EAENH 2005 APHZ 02:07.66
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 NAOK
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
156043 MIMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHX
156768 TAAAIOY FEQPIIA 2002 APHZ
156787 NMHAIANIAQY NOAYZENH 2002 AA ASTEPIA

170133
162427
163275

TZIANITKA AHMHTPA
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM

2003 N.A.B.EANA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 Oo0o

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXNG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XAN® 01:04.04
143399 NAMNXIANOZ NEQPIIOx 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:09.19
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDOANOZ 2001 NAOK 01:13.85
152748 NMAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO 01:13.95
158604 =EZKOYPHX NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 01:17.33
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:18.13
156012 XATZETOI'AQOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA 01:19.45

7

14/10/2017 Npwi
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158495
166542
162736
166221
156262
164206
158195
162212
165035
164084
166243
175345
175346
155386
132132
158498
155213
132305
157338
154828
157458

KONIAPHZ OAYZXEAX
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHXZTOX
BAPZAKOZ ©QMAZ
KAPAZTEPIIOZ MAXXAAHZ
KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ
MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ

TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOX
MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEI]
MAPANTZIAHZ AAKIBIAAHZ MAPIOZ
ZOOIANIAHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
MNINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

MNITZ0X AGANAZIOZ

2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2005 AMOAKAA
2002 XANO

2005 MAZ.K.BOzIM
2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 APHZ

2005 XANO

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2002 NAOK

1997 MAOK

2004 NAOK

2002 APHZ

1997 APHZ

2003 MHrAz.HMA®©
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2003 AA AXTEPIA

200m YNTIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:40.65
:47.87
01:
02:

01
01

20.82
20.85
22.44
27.04
28.61
32.44
37.75
37.83
38.08

59.79
06.85

14/10/2017 Npwi

AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
158934 XAPIAAQY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:30.56
162206 NAOYMMIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 02:39.62
155377 NANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:41.45
162268 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:42.36
157859 NANNAKIAQOY AOPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 02:43.27
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAQOY MEAINA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 02:45.06
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:46.08
162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 03:04.69
162529 PAMOIMOYAQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 03:21.91
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK

200m YINTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE2

9

14/10/2017 Mpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 02:15.12
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI10z 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:21.64
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:27.98
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:32.72
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:33.77
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOX 2004 MNMAOK 02:44.31
158509 OYMIONOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMAG 02:48.94
168358 ®AQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:52.27
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:56.53
145849 ©0QMOI'NOY ZABBAX 2001 APHX
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ

10

200m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)14/10/2017 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHMETOXAG
157843 NADTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:08.59
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHX 02:13.27
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK 02:14.40
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 02:16.75
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK 02:18.73
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 02:23.49
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 NAOK 02:24.62
154762 KATMEAAOY EAENH 2002 MAOK 02:26.09
161491 ANOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:27.40
141628 MNMEPONTZH AIKATEPINH 1998 NEATOAH 02:27.50
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:27.78
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:27.94
159592 MAATIAQY EIPHNH 2004 MAOK 02:29.23
160351 TKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 AMNOAKAA 02:31.86
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162358
159409
162201
163327
158516
162283
162419
167289
162378
162117
162530
158735
160406
167260
168586
163696
143865
162106

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA
ANTQNIOY ZQH
KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH
MANOY EAENH

MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH
FKIOYZENA METPOMOYAOY EAENH
NOTOMOYAQY NMANAITQTA
IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA
NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
TOYAOYMNH EAIZABET
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA

TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA
NAZKAPIAQY KQNZTANTINA
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
MNITZOYAH IQANNA

APNAKH OATA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH

2004 APHZ

2004 AA AZTEPIA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ

2004 NEAMOAH
2005 NAOK

2005 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NAOK

2004 000

2005 AA AZTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 APHZ

2000 NAOK

2005 NAOK

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

02:34.25
02:34.53
02:34.63
02:34.91
02:35.27
02:36.07
02:36.07
02:36.48
02:38.72
02:39.90
02:40.32
02:42.65
02:50.91
02:52.70
02:58.46
03:17.19

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXAG
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:01.02
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZX 2001 MAOK 02:02.66
143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:03.34
155910 KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:06.72
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 02:07.40
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK 02:08.96
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:08.96
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:10.58
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 02:11.42
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:12.28
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:12.45
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK 02:14.15
155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAOK 02:17.40
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOX 2002 APHZ 02:18.94
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 02:19.36
158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:21.10
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NMAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:21.16
158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ 2004 MANZEP 02:22.04
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO 2004 MAOK 02:22.06
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOz 2004 AMNOAKAA 02:24.10
155214 APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:25.25
164074 MANQAOMNOYAOXZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHX 02:27.80
158515 MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK 02:29.17
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:29.39
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZEP 02:30.24
159466 ZTEPI'IOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 02:32.78
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 APHZ 02:34.67
162142 ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MNMAOK 02:36.65
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:37.79
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIO: 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:40.81
162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX 2005 MAOK 02:42.26
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MNMAOK 02:43.48
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAX 2005 AMNOAKAA 02:49.57

178064

KO=ZENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNOZTC

2005 AMOAKAA

14/10/2017 Npwi

12

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH N'YNAIKQNL4500/2017 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXNG
158940 ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:29.00
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-XTYAIANH 2001 NMHrAz.HMA® 02:29.82
133366 XATZHIETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:30.97
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX 02:34.50
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:39.15
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX 02:44.13
157339 MINPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 NMHrAZ.HMAG 02:45.35
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155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA

159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA
159439 NAKKA AGHNA

156040 ANAZTAZIAAOY OETIZ
158609 N'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
163250 >MIATANH ANAZTAZIA
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA

162268 MAMAAOIMOYAOY IQANNA
159414 AZAANIAOY IQANNA

156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAYZENH
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTE®ANIA
161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA

162368 MYAQNA ©EOAQPA EIPHNH
156768 T AANNIOY FEQPIIA

167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA

160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAXTAZIA
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH
163245 KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH

162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA

170304 TZIQPA MEANMOMENH AGANAZIA
157307 ©EOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
156043 MMNOYTZH ANGOYAA

137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA
153970 T’KOYNTA AAIKH

158478 N'KOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
158961 MMOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA

165716 ZAMNANH ZQH

160487 KOYPTH ®©QTEINH

2002 NANZEP
2004 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NANZEP
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AA AZTEPIA
2004 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 NAOK

2005 MAKEAONIK
2003 NANZEP
2002 APHZ

1998 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2004 NMHrAz.HMAG©
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHX
2004 HPAKAHZ

02
02
02
02

:45.76
146.18
:47.77
:48.63
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

50.85
51.28
51.40
53.05
53.89
54.12
54.40
54.61
54.65
56.39
56.79
59.93
06.62
07.88
08.69
15.44
18.63
19.86
24.06

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH ANAPQN (51/)10/2017 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 02:12.84
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMAG 02:23.70
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 02:25.26
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI10z 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:25.95
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG 02:29.76
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:30.59
145852 MMNOMKOTZ XPHZTOX 2002 MHrAZ.HMAG 02:32.71
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MNMAOK 02:34.14
154032 MANAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ 2002 MAOK 02:36.66
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHX 02:38.35
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK 02:38.78
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:39.24
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZX 2005 MHrAZ.HMAG 02:39.47
166542 KOYTZOYKHXZ AMOZTOAOX 2003 APHX 02:39.55
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ 02:40.43
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:41.18
158507 NAAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMAG 02:41.90
160488 KQNZTANTINQY MEQPIoz 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:42.22
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP 02:43.22
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP 02:43.28
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:43.42
160848 ZI2KOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK 02:45.47
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NMAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:45.56
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOX 2004 MHrAZ.HMAG@ 02:47.35
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MHrAZ.HMAG 02:48.72
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:49.85
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 02:50.49
155386 ZO®PIANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK

168358 ®OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ
155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MAPAZKEY/

2005 MAKEAONIK
2002 NANZEP
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158485
127862
164080
166183
163248
160493
160490
163850
160603
163258

KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
MYAQNAZ ©QTIOZ
KONTOIEQPIroz NIKOAAOZ
AIAASZKANOY NIKOAAOZ
KANANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
ZABBATMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
XAAKIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ

2003 APHZ

1996 APHZ

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ

50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 14/10/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXAG
143518 AHMNIOZ NMAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.52
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.59
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 00:26.69
143506 TABAANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ 00:26.76
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:26.92
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK 00:27.51
139344 NMOAYXPONIAAHZ AITEAOZ 1999 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.58
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIO 2001 APHZ 00:27.64
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:27.68
143523 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:28.07
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 NMAOK 00:28.36
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.38
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 00:28.40
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 00:28.47
155428 ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK 00:28.50
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:28.60
143306 TKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:28.73
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.89
155409 KANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 00:28.96
147784 ZTAMIOYAIAHZ FEQPIIO 2001 MANZEP 00:29.16
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:29.29
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNAOK 00:29.48
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.58
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NETPOZ 2002 MAOK 00:30.15
160488 KQNZTANTINQY MEQPIIOz 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:30.52
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.63
157458 MITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.69
155456 MAMNAAOMNOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MNMAOK 00:30.70
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:31.27
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHX 00:31.44
162329 AEKOMIMAEZ OPEXTHZ 2002 MAOK 00:31.68
158858 ZKOYPAETOX EYOYMIOX 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:31.75
158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ 2004 MANZEP 00:32.25
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAX 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:32.54
156770 MANAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO 00:32.60
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.82
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX 2003 MAOK 00:32.98
159509 MNAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:33.27
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:34.42
157430 MAZIAHZ ANOZTOAOZ 2003 MHrAz.HMA© 00:34.43
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 00:34.61
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:34.80
159700 MAKPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:35.22
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:35.34
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ 00:35.60
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:36.12
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTEDGANOZ 2004 XANO 00:36.41
162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 MAOK 00:36.66
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:37.12
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 00:37.44
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:38.07
162213 KAMMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:39.06
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167484
176035
166183
164084
135248
139143
139173
161048
161237
163276
128733
135818
160490
160603
163851
163253
163258
163257

KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOX
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
AIAAZKANOY NIKOAAOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ
TITOMNOYAOZ M ABPIHA
MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOZ
ANOOMEAIAHZ APZENIOZ
MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NITXOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:
XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ
NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ
MMOYPOYAHZ MEQPITOZ
XANKIAZ OEOAQPOZ
KYPITAKHZ MAZXAAHZ

2005
2004
2005
2005
1998
1999
1999
2005
2002
2005
1995
1999
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
A=QN 40 EK
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
MANZEP
APHX

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ

00:41.37
00:41.48
00:42.41
00:43.65

50m MNETANOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)4/10/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXAG
155908 PAYTOIOYAQY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:30.60
143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 00:31.24
143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.56
159440 HMEPIAQOY ©OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.56
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 00:31.61
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AENA 2004 0006 00:32.08
157337 TZANAKTZIAQOY BAZIAIKH 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG 00:32.12
145428 AMOZTOAQOY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:32.15
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 00:32.67
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:32.78
161117 NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.87
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMNOAKAA 00:33.19
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 00:33.34
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 0006 00:33.77
160351 MKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:33.81
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:34.07
158501 ZIAMIIAIAOQOY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK 00:34.67
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:34.70
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:35.04
159184 MAMNAAOINMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMOAH 00:35.10
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 00:35.10
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.12
155140 KAPYAH AEZMOINA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:35.58
143544 TANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA 2001 000G 00:35.61
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:35.71
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.72
160991 N'EQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:35.72
157066 ZIMOINOYAQOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNMAOK 00:35.89
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.13
163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:36.34
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:36.93
162419 IKIOYZEIA METPOMOYAOY EAENH 2005 APHX 00:36.96
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:37.03
157431 TPIF'QNH AEZMOINA 2002 MHrAZ.HMAG@ 00:37.39
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:37.88
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:38.15
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:38.34
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 00:39.22
163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:40.25
158478 TKOYMITANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHZ 00:40.47
167289 NOTOIMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:40.51
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:40.51
157180 zIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:41.06
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000 00:41.15
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158786
169566
165033
162561
168586
162943
163679
158808
163674
165239
167103
168591
155287
161019
155136
158568
144201
167171
169205

OQTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ
MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA
MElA ZTE®ANIA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH
XAZA EAIAN

KAPATZIA MYPTQ
OEOXAPIAOY EAENH
KIZIPH IQANNA
KOYAIAOY M'EQPIIA
FEQPIFOYZH MAPINA

MAPAZKEYOIOYAQY EAENH KQNZT#

MANQAAKOIAOY XPIZTINA
MAZOAIAQOY AQPA
OANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA
FOKTZH EAENH

TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZYI

MOAYZOYAH OATA
OYZOYNIAOY AAIKH

2004 NANZEP
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 XANO

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2004 NANZEP
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 NEAMOAH
2003 NEATMOAH
2000 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ

50m MPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:41.28
00:41.60
00:42.54
00:43.74
00:44.40
00:44.70
00:56.85

AM OvopaTen®VuHo E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XAN® 00:29.71
143297 AITTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOX 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:33.40
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NAOK 00:33.67
154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.01
158604 =ZEXKOYPHX NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 00:34.26
164527 KAPAMANQAHX EMMANOYHA 2002 AA ASTEPIA 00:34.32
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP 00:35.41
156012 XATZETOI'AQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:35.41
156262 KAPAZTEPIIOX MAZXAAHZ 2002 XANO 00:35.53
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHX 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:36.00
158495 KONIAPHX OAYZZEAX 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:36.05
157669 MIMAMIMAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2002 NANZEP 00:36.09
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP 00:36.32
162736 MNATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX 2002 APHX 00:37.03
154579 OIAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.B.EAAA 00:37.82
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAX 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:38.80
163257 KYPFAKHXZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:38.82
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:39.11
160388 ZTAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:39.43
166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:39.67
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIIox 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:40.43
160354 XTYAIAPAY OQMAX 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:40.73
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 MAZ.K.BOzn 00:41.56
169866 NNOYOTZIOX IQANNHZ 2003 NANZEP 00:43.07
166183 AIAAZKAAQOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:43.85
158195 MAZOAIAHX XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:43.86
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ 00:44.25
165035 ArANIAHZ BAAAIMHPOX 2005 XANO 00:44.26
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTHX 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:44.32
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:45.28
176361 MAMAAOINOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:45.92
166243 TPOYIMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:47.32
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:48.02
178587 XATZIAHZ XPHZTOX 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:49.30
167290 TKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NEAINOAH 00:56.41
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHXZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NAOK
119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAX OEOCAQPOX 2001 APHX
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAX 2003 A=QN 40 EK
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIO: 2005 AA ASTEPIA

166185

NIKOAAIAHZ EYATTEAOZ ZABBAX

2005 AA AZTEPIA

14/10/2017 Anoy.
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50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 14/10/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUMMETOXAG
156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.09
166233 ITKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.16
160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 00:37.75
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:38.46
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 00:38.56
157837 MNMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:38.64
155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:38.69
161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 00:38.93
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 00:39.20
157337 TZANAKTZIAQOY BAZIAIKH 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG 00:39.28
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:40.17
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 00:40.22
160395 MANAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 00:40.48
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:41.52
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:41.67
157307 ©EOXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2003 MANZEP 00:41.76
166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:41.81
162208 AMOZTOAOQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ 00:41.91
162281 MIXAHAQOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:42.02
165776 MMNAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:42.02
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:42.11
157180 XIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:42.60
160486 KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:43.28
164902 ANOYTZOIMOYAQOY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:43.81
162141 MOYZTAKIAOY ZYMEAA MAPIA 2005 MAOK 00:43.85
147208 MNAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH 00:44.12
159121 KOZIMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:44.22
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY O®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:44.74
162968 MAMAAOIMOYAQY BAZINAIKH 2005 MAOK 00:45.03
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:45.20
162378 IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MAOK 00:45.61
160033 KOYTOYNIAQOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:45.98
166242 NOAA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:49.18
170140 MANATFTANNOIMOYAQY EAIZABET 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:49.88
169205 OYZOYNIAOY AAIKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:52.13
174942 KOYIFIOYMTZIAOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:59.50
175601 OPOANIAQY MANAIIQTA 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:00.32
174961 ZAPPA OQTEINH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:06.94
176427 KAPATZIOY XPIZTINA 2001 MAKEAONIK
161018 NTOYPAKOI'AQOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHX
160385 TZQNOY EYZTAGIA MYPTQ 2003 APHZ
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA 2003 APHX
178856 NIKOAAIAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA
162891 APBANITIAOY EAENH 2004 AA AZTEPIA
167260 NAZKAPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EANA
162530 TOYAOYTIH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA
165716 ZAIMNANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ

100m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHMETOXAG
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 01:00.32
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 01:02.49
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 01:04.69
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG@ 01:05.19
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI10xz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.65
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:07.84
155452 ®QTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MNMAPAZKEY/ 2002 MANZEP 01:09.47
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 01:10.01
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:11.42
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOXZ 2004 MHrAZ.HMAG@ 01:12.56
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:17.56
170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 01:19.33

14/10/2017 Anoy.
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158484
168358
162270
162119
164903
158485
145849
157168
130540

KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
OQMOIAOY ZABBAX
KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ
MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ

100m YNTIO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 APHZ

2005 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2003 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2003 AA AZTEPIA
1998 MANZEP

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

21.38
21.87
22.46
24.46
29.47

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXNAG
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 01:06.49
139446 PAYTOIMOYAQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:07.21
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 01:08.36
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 01:10.28
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 0006 01:11.57
158934 XAPIAAQY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:13.34
163487 MATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:14.42
157431 TPIFQNH AEZIMOINA 2002 MHrAZ.HMAG 01:14.93
162206 MNMAQOYMIMIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 01:15.05
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:15.11
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 01:16.04
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:16.13
157859 NMANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 01:16.63
159147 META=A AANEZANAPA 2004 XANO 01:17.82
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAQOYZA 01:18.27
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.04
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:19.38
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.41
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 01:20.72
161491 ANOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:21.71
162368 MYAQNA ©EOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 01:21.73
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:24.79
156768 TAAAIOY NEQPIIA 2002 APHZ 01:24.87
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 01:27.88
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:31.48
162529 PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:35.80
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:37.41
163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZ 01:41.49
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHX
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ

159413
161117
162201

NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
ANTQNIOY ZQH

2002 AA AZTEPIA
2003 AA AZTEPIA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA

14/10/2017 Anoy.
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100m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) 14/10/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.I'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 00:54.35
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOx 2001 APHX 00:55.66
143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:57.04
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHX NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 00:57.14
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 00:57.15
155428 >KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 NAOK 00:57.68
128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO 00:57.75
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 00:57.84
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 NMHrAZ.HMAG 00:57.84
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHX 00:58.57
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 00:58.79
160378 ZTAMATHXZ NIKOAAOXZ ABPAAM 2002 APHX 00:58.89
155379 BAKOYOTZHX AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.05
155456 NMAMAAOMNOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2003 NAOK 00:59.07
145852 MIMNOINKOTZ XPHXTOX 2002 NMHrAZ.HMAG 00:59.36
143506 TABANAX EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX 00:59.55
168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOX 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:59.80
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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60
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70
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79

157458 MNITZ0Z AGANAZIOX 2003 AA AXTEPIA 01:00.56
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 01:00.74
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:00.74
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NAOK 01:01.04
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZX 01:01.26
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.27
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AXTEPIA 01:01.51
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.23
162329 AEKOMIAEZ OPEXTHZ 2002 NAOK 01:02.41
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ 2002 APHZ 01:02.91
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 NAOK 01:02.92
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:03.31
160388 ZTAMATHZX EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 01:03.70
158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:03.98
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA 01:04.51
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 01:04.96
171492 XPIZTOOHX ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 01:04.98
158571 AYTHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 NEATMOAH 01:05.55
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 NEATMOAH 01:06.11
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA 01:06.16
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ 01:06.29
161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ 01:07.40
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:07.48
155214 APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:07.56
158197 NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOX 2003 APHZ 01:07.76
160294 GEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 01:08.79
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ FEQPIIOx 2004 NAOK 01:09.44
161048 MNAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 NANZEP 01:10.16
159466 >ZTEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA 01:10.20
157430 MNAZIAHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 MHrAZ.HMA®© 01:10.66
162371 TPIANTADOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 NAOK 01:11.11
166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA 01:11.12
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 01:11.13
162142 =YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 NAOK 01:12.12
159146 TONXANEAHZ XTEDANOZ 2004 XANO 01:12.36
162367 MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 NAOK 01:12.45
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:12.47
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 01:13.88
156262 KAPAXTEPIIOX NAZXANAHZ 2002 XANO 01:14.52
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:16.77
162326 XPIZTOMOYAOZ KOZMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA 01:16.87
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA 01:16.89
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNXZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ 01:17.11
169866 NMOYDTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2003 NANZEP 01:17.77
164220 ©OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMOAH 01:19.10
168456 NOYZHZ NAZOY NAZAPOZ 2005 NAOK 01:20.35
162213 KAMMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAMOAH 01:21.47
166217 TZIQAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2005 AMOAKAA 01:21.62
166243 TPOYMNMKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMOAH 01:22.85
154828 MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 01:23.26
178064 KO=ZENOI'AOY AAEZANAPOZ AMNOZTC 2005 AMOAKAA 01:25.73
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:30.46
167290 NKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NEAMOAH 01:31.57
175346 MAPANTZIAHZ AAKIBIAAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:46.13
157669 MMAMIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2002 NANZEP

175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKE] 2005 APHZ

161865 ANOOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
154580 MINA®AZ MIXAHA

162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ

156770 NAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
165035 ArAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ

2004 TAZ.K.BOzMN
2003 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2003 NEATMOAH
2003 XANO

2005 XANO

100m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH Nr'YNAIKQN (50)14/10/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 8
AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
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139446 PAYTOIOYAOQOY ®IAIQ

143175 NIAKOMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZYI
143613 MAMATTANNH F'EQPTIA
147140 ZIMMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA
157843 NAGTZIAOY AIKATEPINA
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH

147277 ZTEGANIAOY ZTAMATIA
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA
145850 BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZINIKH
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH

137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA
145428 AMOXZTOAQOY I'EQPIIA

160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY IMEQPITA
158808 ©EOXAPIAQOY EAENH

160301 XAAAIAOIMOYAQOY MEAINA
158501 ZIAMMAIAOY AIMIAIA

160991 N'EQPFOYAH KAAAIPOH
164875 MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

157433 KANOY AANAH

134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA

158611 ZHKOIMOYAOY EYIFENIA
158961 MMNOIrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
141628 MEPONTZH AIKATEPINH
162419 IKIOYZEMNA NETPOMOYAQY EAENH
143544 NMANTEAIAAOY AZMNAZIA
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
155140 KAPYAH AEZMOINA

163327 KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
157391 NAAQOY BAZIAIKH

167289 NOTOMNOYAQY MANATIQTA
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA

163080 ZKOYAH ZO®IA

158609 N’KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
162898 NMANTEAH MAPKEAAA

162378 IZTIKOIFAOY XPIZTIANA
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH
167103 N'EQPrOYzH MAPINA

157146 EAEYOEPIAAOY AITEAIKH
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA

160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH

162549 TPIKIQNH rEQPIIA

161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
162895 TATTH MAPIA ZTYAIANH
165237 MANAAAH ZQH

155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA
162891 APBANITIAOY EAENH

160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
166252 MQYZIAAOY AHMHTPA
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ

160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA

164902 AOYTZOIOYAOQY ZO®IA
162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
168356 MAKPH ZO®IA

166242 NONA IQANNA

168591 MAPAZKEYOIOYAQOY EAENH KQNZT#
162275 AXMNAPIAOY EYAOZIA

162968 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH

1999 HPAKAHZX
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 NMHrAZ.HMA®©
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ

1997 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2002 AA AXTEPIA
1998 APHZ

2001 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 NANZEP
2004 AA AZTEPIA
2003 NAOK

2005 NEAMOAH
2004 NEAMOAH
2003 NAOK

1999 HPAKAHZX
2003 XANO

2004 NMHrAz.HMA®©
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
1998 NEAMNOAH
2005 APHZ

2001 O®0O

2004 APHZ

2002 NEAMOAH
2005 NAOK

2003 AMOAKAA
2003 NEATMOAH
2004 NEAMOAH
2004 APHZ

2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 MAOK

2004 NEATMOAH
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 APHZ

2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2002 NEATMOAH
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NEATMOAH
2005 NEATMOAH
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2004 OO

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AA AZTEPIA
2003 MAKEAONIK
2005 NAOK

00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

57.95
58.45
59.72
00.01
00.41
00.76
01.38
01.64
01.81
02.87
03.14
03.41
03.47
04.61
04.72
05.11
06.39
07.73
08.11
08.76
08.77
08.85
08.89
08.91
09.07
09.36
09.42
09.43
09.43
09.85
09.95
10.16
10.21
10.34
10.72
11.16
11.47
11.56
11.57
11.70
11.80
11.99
12.05
12.12
12.21
12.57
13.30
13.62
14.26
14.51
15.01
15.03
16.41
17.88
19.18
19.20
20.03
20.24
20.40
20.70
22.02
22.24
23.76
24.93
26.45
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85
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170140
165033
166177
165239
159467
174942
164078
170133
161019
162141
172815
156040
162186
178856
147208
159184
158568
166248
163275
166309

MAMATTANNOIMOYAQOY EAIZABET
MElA ZTE®ANIA

MOYPATIAOY MEANOMENH
KOYAIAOY I'EQPIIA

TZIQNH AEZMOINA
KOYITOYMTZIAQOY MAPIA

XATZH EAENH

TZIAITKA AHMHTPA
MAZOAIAQOY AQPA
MOYZTAKIAQOY ZYMEAA MAPIA
AAANA AHMHTPA
ANAZTAZIAAOY OETIZ
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
NIKOAAIAOY EAENH

MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH
MAMAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
FOKTZH EAENH

ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ

KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
MAMAGANAZIOY KYPIAKH MAPIA

2004 N.A.B.EANA
2005 XANO

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2005 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2005 NAOK

2005 MAKEAONIK
2002 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2001 NEAMOAH
2002 NEAMOAH
2003 NEAMOAH
2005 NEAMOAH
2005 00O

2004 AMOAKAA

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:40.01

01

26.75
27.68
28.15
28.16
28.29
29.26
31.44
34.19

200m NETANOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)14/10/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXAG
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 02:22.06
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NAYAOZX 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:36.27
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:45.57
139143 MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOz 1999 MAOK
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHZ
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZ

158505

158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINMOZ-THAEMAXOZ

158509
130540

MNAZIAHZ XAPAANAMMNOX

OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ

2005 MHrAz.HMAG©
2005 NMHrAzZ.HMA®©
2005 MHrAz.HMAG©
1998 MANZEP

9

200m NETAANOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (503/10/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 02:34.39
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:42.05

200m NMPOZEIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.I'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXNG
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:18.84
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:42.15
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.T.KA 02:51.40
156012 XATZETOI'AQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA 02:52.79
158604 =ZEXKOYPHX NIKHTAZ 2003 XANO 02:53.15
162736 MNATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX 2002 APHX 03:00.53
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 03:08.14

10

14/10/2017 Anoy.

11

200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 14/10/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.I'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXNG
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:55.99
157837 NOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:56.48
157339 MINPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 NMHrAZ.HMAG 02:59.92
161323 AITTAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHX 03:03.41
165776 MIMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 03:04.71
162208 AMNOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHX 03:12.31
159703 XATZETOI'AOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA 03:13.86
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:18.02
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQOY BEPA OEOMNIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 03:19.66
158445 KIOx*H >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK

156043

MMOYTZH AN©OYAA

2002 APHZ

12

400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 14/10/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

13
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AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUMMETOXAG
119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHZ 04:04.57
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHX NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 04:18.22
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:26.73
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHXZ OEOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 04:30.28
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAX 2002 AA AZTEPIA 04:32.98
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 NAOK 04:37.42
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMINOX 2003 APHZ 04:45.11
158515 MANOZ ANOZTOAOX 2004 NAOK 05:07.34
162142 =YAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 NAOK 05:30.88
155380 TEPZIAHX ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX
400m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH Nr'YNAIKQN (50)14/10/2017 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 14
AM OvopaTen®VuHo E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG
157843 NAGTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 04:30.85
156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 04:39.91
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 04:43.69
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 04:47.94
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NANZEP 04:51.66
162268 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 04:55.33
156787 MHAIANIAQY NMOAYZENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 05:12.92
162111 3MHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHX 05:17.30
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Seh. 1ano 1
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